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Key

Automatic Electronic
Defibrillator

Baggage Carts
Baggage Claim
Charging Station
Elevator

Escalator

Stairs

Flight Information
Information Center

Louisville Tourism
Welcome Center

Illy: Hot Drinks

Pet Relief
Mother’s Room
Mobile Accessories
Phone

Rental Cars

Restrooms

All Gender &
Family Restroom

Security Checkpoint
Valet Parking

Food/Drink
Services

Shopping

RENTAL CAR COUNTERS

Alamo
National
Enterprise
Dollar/Thrifty
Hertz

Avis
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Budget

SERVICES

9  Automatic Teller Machine (ATM)

Louisville Muhammad Ali International Airport Terminal Map

17  Postal Drop
19 Classic Shine Shoe Service

Lower Level

ARRIVALS

Upper Level
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Concourse A Please see specific airline
GATE ASSIGNMENTS @ gate assignments below
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Allegiant  A10 D e

Delta A1, A3 A5 19 19

United A14, A15 37,

Spirit A6 2] o

Only ticketed passengers
permitted beyond security

Southwest
Breeze

Sun Country
Delta
American
Allegiant
United

Spirit
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Delta
Southwest
United
American
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Concourse B
GATE ASSIGNMENTS

American B4, B6,B16,B18
Southwest B15,B17
Breeze B9

Sun Country B2

1
12
13
14
28
29
30
31
32
34
36
37
38
39
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FOOD/DRINK

Book and Bourbon Southern Kitchen

The Comfy Cow
Starbucks Pre-Security
KFC

Starbucks Post-Security

Bourbon Academy Tasting Room

Coals Artisan Pizza
Smashburger
Churchill Harvest
Chili’s Bar and Grill
Nulu Pantry
Farmer’s Fridge
Mint Julep Bar
Proof Me Wrong
Illy: Hot Drinks

15

21

25
26
27
33
35

®

TODAY

Churchill Downs

Finish Line News

Hip and Humble

Distillery District Marketplace
WAVE3 News

Travel @ Ease

Mobile Accessories



